The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COUNTERSPELL GLOBAL GRANT DISTRIBUTION 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,813.63
2025-02-05Raspberry Pi Zeros for Lahore txn 66Hy]JG] -$80.43 $6,733.20
2025_02_11\S/\EEEH\O/IIIJF;FE%50420005313OO 2025042000531300;BNF ISOURCE A txn R2Hajz7 $915.73 $5,817.47
2025-02-13WISE INC WISE txn 0eHQbXO -$754.86 $5,062.61
2025-02-14 Transfer from Counterspell Hong Kong txn BZHGaQe $3.37 $5,065.98
2025-02-14 [Global Awards] Flight 1 txn 2zH1Bxg -$904.80 $4,161.18
2025-02-14[Global Awards] Flight 2 txn oyHO0A96  -$601.46 $3,559.72
2025-02-14 [Global Awards] Flight 3 txn 4dHMbV9 -$1,075.98$2,483.74
2025-02-19 Donation from Chan Kai Ling txn brHXRPq $95.00 $2,578.74
2025-02-19 Donation from Jiang Tongyu txn R2HaJWp $95.00 $2,673.74
2025-02-19ACH to Angad Behl txn OXHmMNK -$688.09 $1,985.65
2025-02-26 WISE INC WISE txn brHXWzX -$187.35 $1,798.30

WITHDRAWN: $5,208.70. DEPOSITED: $193.37. $1,798.30

Counterspell Global Grant Distribution is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from Counterspell Global Grant Distribution's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.



